Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 609 Me Myself And Sky Alyse B Roberts 9.00 Jennifer Goss
2 255 Betta Believe It Danette Watson 8.00 Julie Jolstad
3 551 Cash Included Leslie Vagneur Lange 7.00 Juliana Blackburn-Baskin
4 124 Hot Dashin Miss Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 6.00 Brenda Gower
5 610 Blazin Onthe Horizon Kody Abendschein 5.00 Brenda Gower
6 1624 Bouffant Karen K Graham 4.00 Ann Gibson
7 961 Real Hot Real Good Sarah Keith 3.00 Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig
8 613 Ima Lady lam Clarissa Czuprynski 2.00 Isabel De Lano
9 1081 A Good Time To Win Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger 1.00 Susan Walsh



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1902. NSBA SB1443: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 255 Betta Believe It Danette Watson 0.00 Julie Jolstad
2 551 Cash Included Leslie Vagneur Lange 0.00 Juliana Blackburn-Baskin
3 124 Hot Dashin Miss Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 0.00 Brenda Gower
4 1624 Bouffant Karen K Graham 0.00 Ann Gibson
5 1081 A Good Time To Win Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger 0.00 Susan Walsh



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1905. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 618 Stealing The Prise Sara A Jackson 9.00 Sara Jackson
2 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Adrianne Stewart Potwora 8.00 Adrianne Potwora
3 1055 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley 7.00 Karen Polley
4 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 6.00 Jayne M Hickey
5 518 Your Coat Or Mine Brad Foss 5.00 Brad Foss
6 800 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn 4.00 Kellie J Dunn
7 637 Invite Who Rebecca L Bunting 3.00 Kathryn Bunting
8 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry 2.00 Kristina L Perry



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1906. NSBA SB3440: NSBA Nov. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 618 Stealing The Prise Sara A Jackson 0.00 Sara Jackson
2 1055 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley 0.00 Karen Polley
3 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 0.00 Jayne M Hickey
4 800 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn 0.00 Kellie J Dunn
5 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry 0.00 Kristina L Perry



Show #85783 (Andrea Simons): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1907. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 615 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls 9.00 Stacy Lane Huls
2 1085 Y Dont We Just Dance Leslie Vagneur Lange 8.00 Sherri Tearney
3 1606 Jerry Jonesz Karen K Graham 7.00 Ann R Gibson
4 618 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews 6.00 Sara Jackson
5 277 This Iz How We Roll Tyler Schultz 5.00 Shannon Henry
6 391 Raise Ur Bid Scott A Jones 4.00 Sabrina Alexandra Janis
7 1111 Ms Aloha Deanna M Searles 3.00 Jim R Searles
8 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer 2.00 Tiina H Volmer
9 606 Al Be Your Sweet Art C Davidson 'David' Miller 1.00 Bridgett Downs



Show #85783 (Andrea Simons): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1908. NSBA SB1441: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 615 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls 0.00 Stacy Lane Huls
2 1085 Y Dont We Just Dance Leslie Vagneur Lange 0.00 Sherri Tearney
3 1606 Jerry Jonesz Karen K Graham 0.00 Ann R Gibson
4 618 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews 0.00 Sara Jackson
5 277 This Iz How We Roll Tyler Schultz 0.00 Shannon Henry
6 391 Raise Ur Bid Scott A Jones 0.00 Sabrina Alexandra Janis
7 1111 Ms Aloha Deanna M Searles 0.00 Jim R Searles
8 606 Al Be Your Sweet Art C Davidson 'David' Miller 0.00 Bridgett Downs



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1909. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan 8.00 Keegan Nancy A & Voelte
2 1206 Give Me The Goods Anne Wilson 7.00 Anne Wilson
3 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin 6.00 Laurel Champlin
4 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 5.00 Jayne M Hickey
5 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson 4.00 Susan Wilson
6 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson 3.00 Karen Jorgenson
7 925 Laced In Krymsun Jo Ann Niffenegger 2.00 Jo Ann Niffenegger
8 138 Havin Too Much Fun Vicki Eppard 1.00 Vicki Eppard



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1910. NSBA SB2448: NSBA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

1 1073
2 1206
3 612

A Fancy Ryder
Give Me The Goods
A Natural Artist

Nancy A Keegan
Anne Wilson

Jayne M Hickey

0.00 Keegan Nancy A & Voelte
0.00 Anne Wilson
0.00 Jayne M Hickey



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

277
597
521
699
126
226
790
1116
416

This 1z How We Roll
Real Good Reason

Look N Hott

Im How Good

The Company You Keep
Beter Late Thn Never
Legs Luther
Ithinkwerealonenow

Cant Beat This Luke

Shannon Henry

Kristen Syburg

Tina Raether

Casey-Mae Johnson
Angela Fox

Tiina H Volmer

Caitlin Dunsmore

Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Shannon Henry

Kristen Syburg

LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Casey-Mae Johnson
Angela Fox

Tiina H Volmer

Caitlin Dunsmore

Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1912. NSBA SB2440: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry 0.00 Shannon Henry
2 597 Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg 0.00 Kristen Syburg
3 521 Look N Hott Tina Raether 0.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN
4 790 Legs Luther Caitlin Dunsmore 0.00 Caitlin Dunsmore
5 1116 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing 0.00 Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing
6 416 Cant Beat This Luke Mackenzy Ryann Daniels 0.00 Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1913. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1T 605 Sportin A Neon Tan Scott A Jones 8.00 Kristen Atchley
2T 1110 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles 7.00 Jim R Searles
3T 549 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange 6.00 Peyton Bivins
4T 1262 Doodle Jump Stacy Lane Huls 5.00 Jenna Jacobs
5T 172 All But Sudden Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 4.00 Jane And Robert Huver
6T 521 Look N Hott Caley Coffey 3.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN
T 283 Tiz A Hot Lover Chuck Briggs 2.00 Juli Jon Newton Cornwell
8T 416 Cant Beat This Luke Alex B Whalen 1.00 Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1914. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 597 Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg 6.00 Kristen Syburg
2 1084 Hez Got Pretense Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger 5.00 Brenda Hoff
3 771 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham 4.00 Teresa Hanson
4 1043 Megarageous Jeffrey D Burley 3.00 Darcy Strickler
5 1283 Future Escape Miya D Childers 2.00 Dawn And Meagan Waldron
6 309 QL Skips Genuine Doc Charity Swift 1.00 Charity Swift



Show #85783 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1915. NSBA SB1442: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 605 Sportin A Neon Tan Scott A Jones 0.00 Kristen Atchley
2 1110 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles 0.00 Jim R Searles
3 549 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange 0.00 Peyton Bivins
4 416 Cant Beat This Luke Alex B Whalen 0.00 Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 17

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

551
609
124
255
1130
227
618
546
610

Cash Included

Me Myself And Sky
Hot Dashin Miss
Betta Believe It

Born Kruzer
Peaceful Easy Feelin
Stealing The Prise
One Hot Sultry Night

Blazin Onthe Horizon

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Alyse B Roberts

Jadasa Marie Jablonowski
Danette Watson

Ashley Marie Merchant
Shannon McCulloch
Brittany Andrews

Kellie Hinely

Kody Abendschein

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Juliana Blackburn-Baskin
Jennifer Goss

Brenda Gower

Julie Jolstad

Justin Taillon

Amy Floyd-Judson

Sara Jackson

Oak Springs Ranches LLC

Brenda Gower



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1902. NSBA SB1443: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 551 Cash Included Leslie Vagneur Lange 0.00 Juliana Blackburn-Baskin
2 124 Hot Dashin Miss Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 0.00 Brenda Gower
3 255 Betta Believe It Danette Watson 0.00 Julie Jolstad
4 1130 Born Kruzer Ashley Marie Merchant 0.00 Justin Taillon
5 227 Peaceful Easy Feelin Shannon McCulloch 0.00 Amy Floyd-Judson
6 618 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews 0.00 Sara Jackson
7 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely 0.00 Oak Springs Ranches LLC



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1905. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

518
618
941
612
637
113
1067
1055

Your Coat Or Mine
Stealing The Prise
Sega Luck

A Natural Artist
Invite Who

Good Time Cruzin
Ridinonmycoattails

Just Too Lazy

Brad Foss

Sara A Jackson
Jacqueline S Marlow
Jayne M Hickey

Rebecca L Bunting
Brianna N Haeckl

Adrianne Stewart Potwora

Karen M Polley

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Brad Foss

Sara Jackson
Alexandra T Marlow
Jayne M Hickey
Kathryn Bunting
Jake Haeckl
Adrianne Potwora

Karen Polley



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1906. NSBA SB3440: NSBA Nov. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 618 Stealing The Prise Sara A Jackson 0.00 Sara Jackson
2 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 0.00 Jayne M Hickey

3 1055 Just Too Lazy Karen M Polley 0.00 Karen Polley



Show #85784 (Fielding Rogers): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1907. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 615 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls 9.00 Stacy Lane Huls
2 618 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews 8.00 Sara Jackson
3 606 Al Be Your Sweet Art C Davidson 'David' Miller 7.00 Bridgett Downs
4 1085 Y Dont We Just Dance Leslie Vagneur Lange 6.00 Sherri Tearney
5 1111 Ms Aloha Deanna M Searles 5.00 Jim R Searles
6 1606 Jerry Jonesz Karen K Graham 4.00 Ann R Gibson
7 391 Raise Ur Bid Scott A Jones 3.00 Sabrina Alexandra Janis
8 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer 2.00 Tiina H Volmer
9 881 Huntin For Hotrods Deann Hudson 1.00 Barbara Messinger



Show #85784 (Fielding Rogers): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1908. NSBA SB1441: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 615 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls 0.00 Stacy Lane Huls
2 618 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews 0.00 Sara Jackson
3 606 Al Be Your Sweet Art C Davidson 'David' Miller 0.00 Bridgett Downs
4 1085 Y Dont We Just Dance Leslie Vagneur Lange 0.00 Sherri Tearney
5 1111 Ms Aloha Deanna M Searles 0.00 Jim R Searles
6 1606 Jerry Jonesz Karen K Graham 0.00 Ann R Gibson
7 391 Raise Ur Bid Scott A Jones 0.00 Sabrina Alexandra Janis



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)

1909. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan 8.00 Keegan Nancy A & Voelte
2 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin 7.00 Laurel Champlin
3 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 6.00 Jayne M Hickey
4 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson 5.00 Karen Jorgenson
5 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson 4.00 Susan Wilson
6 1206 Give Me The Goods Anne Wilson 3.00 Anne Wilson
7 138 Havin Too Much Fun Vicki Eppard 2.00 Vicki Eppard
8 925 Laced In Krymsun Jo Ann Niffenegger 1.00 Jo Ann Niffenegger



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1910. NSBA SB2448: NSBA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan 0.00 Keegan Nancy A & Voelte
2 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 0.00 Jayne M Hickey

3 1206 Give Me The Goods Anne Wilson 0.00 Anne Wilson



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

597
277
226
699
521
126
1137
1116
790

Real Good Reason

This Iz How We Roll
Beter Late Thn Never
Im How Good

Look N Hott

The Company You Keep
Dealer Wins It Too
Ithinkwerealonenow

Legs Luther

Kristen Syburg

Shannon Henry

Tiina H Volmer

Casey-Mae Johnson

Tina Raether

Angela Fox

Alison E Burge

Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

Caitlin Dunsmore

9.00 Kristen Syburg

8.00 Shannon Henry

7.00 Tiina H Volmer

6.00 Casey-Mae Johnson

5.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN

4.00 Angela Fox

3.00 Alison E Burge

2.00 Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

1.00 Caitlin Dunsmore



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1912. NSBA SB2440: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 597 Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg 0.00 Kristen Syburg
2 277 This Iz How We Roll Shannon Henry 0.00 Shannon Henry
3 521 Look N Hott Tina Raether 0.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN
4 1116 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing 0.00 Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing
5 790 Legs Luther Caitlin Dunsmore 0.00 Caitlin Dunsmore



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1913. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1T 549 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange 8.00 Peyton Bivins
2T 1262 Doodle Jump Stacy Lane Huls 7.00 Jenna Jacobs
3T 1110 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles 6.00 Jim R Searles
a7 605 Sportin A Neon Tan Scott A Jones 5.00 Kristen Atchley
5T 521 Look N Hott Caley Coffey 4.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN
6T 172 All But Sudden Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 3.00 Jane And Robert Huver
T 283 Tiz A Hot Lover Chuck Briggs 2.00 Juli Jon Newton Cornwell
8T 416 Cant Beat This Luke Alex B Whalen 1.00 Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1914. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 597 Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg 6.00 Kristen Syburg
2 771 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham 5.00 Teresa Hanson
3 1084 Hez Got Pretense Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger 4.00 Brenda Hoff
4 1043 Megarageous Jeffrey D Burley 3.00 Darcy Strickler
5 1283 Future Escape Miya D Childers 2.00 Dawn And Meagan Waldron
6 309 QL Skips Genuine Doc Charity Swift 1.00 Charity Swift



Show #85784 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1915. NSBA SB1442: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 549 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange 0.00 Peyton Bivins
2 1110 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles 0.00 Jim R Searles
3 605 Sportin A Neon Tan Scott A Jones 0.00 Kristen Atchley
4 416 Cant Beat This Luke Alex B Whalen 0.00 Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 609 Me Myself And Sky Alyse B Roberts 9.00 Jennifer Goss
2 551 Cash Included Leslie Vagneur Lange 8.00 Juliana Blackburn-Baskin
3 618 Stealing The Prise Brittany Andrews 7.00 Sara Jackson
4 255 Betta Believe It Danette Watson 6.00 Julie Jolstad
5 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely 5.00 Oak Springs Ranches LLC
6 1130 Born Kruzer Ashley Marie Merchant 4.00 Justin Taillon
7 124 Hot Dashin Miss Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 3.00 Brenda Gower
8 961 Real Hot Real Good Sarah Keith 2.00 Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig
9 227 Peaceful Easy Feelin Shannon McCulloch 1.00 Amy Floyd-Judson



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1905. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 618 Stealing The Prise Sara A Jackson 9.00 Sara Jackson
2 1067 Ridinonmycoattails Adrianne Stewart Potwora 8.00 Adrianne Potwora
3 518 Your Coat Or Mine Brad Foss 7.00 Brad Foss
4 1055 JustToo Lazy Karen M Polley 6.00 Karen Polley
5 637 Invite Who Rebecca L Bunting 5.00 Kathryn Bunting
6 537 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson 4.00 Tracey Thompson
7 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl 3.00 Jake Haeckl
8 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 2.00 Jayne M Hickey
9 223 The Bar Made Me Lazy Kristina L Perry 1.00 Kristina L Perry



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1907. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

391
615
606
1606
277
618
1085
1624
226

Raise Ur Bid

You Could Be Next

Al Be Your Sweet Art
Jerry Jonesz

This 1z How We Roll
Stealing The Prise

Y Dont We Just Dance
Bouffant

Beter Late Thn Never

Scott A Jones

Stacy Lane Huls

C Davidson 'David' Miller
Karen K Graham

Tyler Schultz

Brittany Andrews
Leslie Vagneur Lange
Tina Kiersh

Tiina H Volmer

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Sabrina Alexandra Janis
Stacy Lane Huls
Bridgett Downs

Ann R Gibson

Shannon Henry

Sara Jackson

Sherri Tearney

Ann Gibson

Tiina H Volmer



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1909. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 1073 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan 8.00 Keegan Nancy A & Voelte
2 1206 Give Me The Goods Anne Wilson 7.00 Anne Wilson
3 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson 6.00 Susan Wilson
4 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin 5.00 Laurel Champlin
5 925 Laced In Krymsun Jo Ann Niffenegger 4.00 Jo Ann Niffenegger
6 612 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey 3.00 Jayne M Hickey
7 138 Havin Too Much Fun Vicki Eppard 2.00 Vicki Eppard
8 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson 1.00 Karen Jorgenson



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

597
277
521
226
790
699
126
1137
1116

Real Good Reason

This Iz How We Roll
Look N Hott

Beter Late Thn Never
Legs Luther

Im How Good

The Company You Keep
Dealer Wins It Too

Ithinkwerealonenow

Kristen Syburg
Shannon Henry
Tina Raether

Tiina H Volmer
Caitlin Dunsmore
Casey-Mae Johnson
Angela Fox

Alison E Burge

Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

9.00 Kristen Syburg

8.00 Shannon Henry
7.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN
6.00 Tiina H Volmer

5.00 Caitlin Dunsmore
4.00 Casey-Mae Johnson
3.00 Angela Fox

2.00 Alison E Burge

1.00 Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1913. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1T 605 Sportin A Neon Tan Scott A Jones 8.00 Kristen Atchley
2T 1110 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles 7.00 Jim R Searles
3T 549 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange 6.00 Peyton Bivins
4T 1262 Doodle Jump Stacy Lane Huls 5.00 Jenna Jacobs
5T 521 Look N Hott Caley Coffey 4.00 LAUREL CHAMPLIN
6T 172 All But Sudden Jadasa Marie Jablonowski 3.00 Jane And Robert Huver
T 283 Tiz A Hot Lover Chuck Briggs 2.00 Juli Jon Newton Cornwell
8T 416 Cant Beat This Luke Alex B Whalen 1.00 Mackenzy Daniels



Show #85785 (Daren Wright): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/06/2017-03/08/2017)
1914. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 597 Real Good Reason Kristen Syburg 6.00 Kristen Syburg
2 1043 Megarageous Jeffrey D Burley 5.00 Darcy Strickler
3 771 Tuf But Fancy Karen K Graham 4.00 Teresa Hanson
4 1084 Hez Got Pretense Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger 3.00 Brenda Hoff
5 1283 Future Escape Miya D Childers 2.00 Dawn And Meagan Waldron
6 309 QL Skips Genuine Doc Charity Swift 1.00 Charity Swift



